
RSK 7138424

Adapter  ring  220  is  suitable  for  Purus  floor
drains with a grate diameter of 220mm. It  is
used  to  adapt  220mm diameter  drains  to  a
smaller  diameter  of  150mm,  so  that  other
water  traps  and  grates  can  be  used.

Specifications

RSK Number 7138424

Function For Bigg and Heavy

Item Color White

Material PP

Outlet Dimension Ø220 mm

Version Trap ring



32
,5

203,5Ø

126Ø
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